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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/18/2019

Showbill: 220 Class: PHBA 70 Western Riding - All Ages 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Trisha Shorten Armstrong, Kathyrn Boggetta, Lori Gordon, Terry Thompson

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Kathlyn Hauxwell
McCook, NE2010

Hekickstarts Myheart

PHBA - 89684

Scott Rystrom

PHBA - 87468

2421

Sire/Dam: The Golden Deck x To Be Admired 

2 Barbara Osborne
Americus, GA2007

Zip Thru Stars

PHBA - 85956

Louise Stewart Keen

PHBA - 24122

2481

Sire/Dam: Zip Leaguer x Starpions Stardust

3

Z
Lacy Pettis
Panama City , FL2014

A Mocha Latte

PHBA - 90837

Lacy Pettis

PHBA - 67314

2443

Sire/Dam: A Blazing Impulse  x Chasengold

4 Wendy Higginbotham
Celeste, TX2012

Hollywood Arts

PHBA - 89859

Scott Buckley

PHBA - 72095

2588

Sire/Dam: Reinvest N Hollywood x Artful Zipnchip 

Sue Bercher
Paris, TX2011

Good Diverse A Te

PHBA - 88446

Tom Beever

PHBA - 77219

2525DQ

Sire/Dam: Good Bars 747 x Miss Diverse A Te

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2421
2481
2443
2588

2421
2481
2443
2588

3rd Judge: 

2481
2421
2443
2588

4th Judge: 

2421
2481
2443
2588

1
2
3
4

Trisha 
Shorten 

Armstrong

Kathyrn 
Boggetta

Lori Gordon Terry 
Thompson


